
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF C.T. OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF TIIE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PUBLIC WO RKS Dl;IART\1ENT

WORKS DIVISION - III
n1OTI DAMAN

TENDER NOTICE NO.2/2015-2016

The Executive Engineer. P.W.U., Works Division Ill, Daman invites, on behalf' of the

President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist/ Manufactures/ Suppliers'
Approved Registered Contractors of C.PAV.D., State P.1\V.D.'s or MES. Railways, and also. with the
VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu. tar the lOllo\\jng \\orks.

Sr.', NA\IE OH \\ORK & LOC .4TIO\ ICSI1\I,\ I I:D I. \R\LSl TI\II I.ASI DATE & TIME & DATE
41 ('()s1 \IO\F:\ \LLO\\I:I) II\II: Of RI :( FII'l OL RI/CLII'I &

OL U I'I I(\ 110\ OPI \I\C: O1.

Itisl I.D 0I 'IL\DF:I(

I LNI)LI(

DO( I \III:AIS &

I I S (Y)sl

Providing and fixing M.S shed 30'05/2015 upto
with G.I coating Sheet.Water
sorage Tank And Aluminum

4.00 P.M. 0306/2015
upto 3.00 P.M.

Windov\ at Sallludra Nara\an Rs.3M0.32 3.66 Rs.7, 3011.00 90 Days It 106 2015 upto

Temple Near Jetty Nani Daman ,.00 P.M. 03'06/2015

under MPLAD Scheme E-45 I
Ks. 500/- in 4.00 P.M.

.
1) D)

Construction of 3 unit Toilet 30/052015 upto

Block at Dunetha College falia
In Varkund Group Grail

4.00 P.M. 03.'06/2015
upto 3.00 P.M.

Panchavat Nani Danlan.E-450 Rs. ;,52,140.08 Rs.7,100.00 90 Days n 1 06.2015 upto

1.001) .M.
Its. 500/- in

03/06/2015
4.00 P.M.

Construct ion Of Commun ity 30.05 2015 upto

Hall at Kadaiya Bhandarwad
near Mirasol in Kadaiva GGP,

4.00 P.M. 03/W2003/0620l5

upto 3.00 P.M.

Nani Daman under MPLAD Rs2,00.8 37.05 Rs.4,100.00 90 Days 01106/3015 upto
03/06'30153 00 P MScheme. [-111-445. . . .

Ks. 500/- j in 4.00 P.M.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three wars of list of works in hand carried out by the Firm; Registered
contract have to be produced by the contractor duly certified h\ competent authority who is apply in- for the tender form.

Earnest Money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call
receipt of a schedule Bank / Fixed Deposit receipt of'schedule Bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if ii is valid for
six months 180 days or more after the last date of receipt of tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,
WD-III, Danlan.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - \yww.daman.nic.in

Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof is reserved by the
undersigned.

I/c h:XEci. TIVE ENGINEER,

I'.^\ .U .,W 1)-I I I, X10"hI I)AMAN

No.FWD/DMN/WW'D-lIl/AB/TC/2015-16//'? Dated: /6 /05/2015
Copy w.c. to:

I. The Hon'ble Administrator. U.T. of Danlan & Diu, Secretariat, Darnall.
2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu, Daman.
3. The Development Commissioner. U. 1. of Daman & Diu. Secretariat, Daman.
4. The Finance Secretary, U. I'. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

5. The Law Secretary. U. I'. of Darnall & Diu, Secretariat, danlan.
6. The Superintending Engineer. P.W.D.. Daman.

7. The Collector, Collectorate. Dholar, Daman.
8. The Project Director. DRDA. Dholar. Daman.
9. The Director of Accouts . Danian.
10. The President cum Chief Councilor. District Panchavat. Dholar, Daman.
I I. The President. D.M.C., Danlan.
12. The Sarpanches. Daman.

I



Cops to:
I. The Executive Engineer . P.W.D., WD - I Ile Ill. Silvassa . Daman Diu.
2. The Assistant Surveyor of Works, P.W.D.. WI)- I, Mot] Daman.
3. The Assistant Engineer, SD - I II' III IV. P.W.D.. WD-I. Daman.
4. The Divisional Accoutant , P.W.D., WD- III. Daman.

L$ -- N.I.C.. Secretariat . Daman.
6. Cashier.

7. The Assistant Engineer, P.W.D., SD - I, WD-III, Daman with a direction to prepare and submit to this office
latest by 31 1212013 in a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G . S.K. Rates of year 2012-13.
statement based on prevailing rates . dul\ supported b\ autantic quotations. of materials. manpower's,
machinery etc. as may be required for the items of Schedule ' A' in respect of works, under this notice,
pertaining to their Sub Division . Also. submit the 6 nos. of drawings in respect of each work , separately, for
inclusion in N . I.T's to be issued to the prospective fenders.

8. Notice Board


	page 1
	page 2

